CHIKAICHIKAI®® Nexus 014 Nexus 014
YOUR DREAMS. WOVEN TOGETHER.
NEUROVASCULAR GUIDE WIRE
Torqueability
Easily navigate and select vessel branches with minimized
whipping even in distal and tortuous anatomy.
Shape Retention
Inner ACT ONE (10 wires) Outer ACT ONE (16 wires)Outer spring coil (1 wire)Inner ACT ONE (8 wires)

1mm pre-shape 1mm pre-shapeWithout 1mm pre-shape Without 1mm pre-shape
Over 13% better retention rate compared to competitors
Structure & Ordering Information
Catalog No. O.D. Usable Length Tip Shape Coil Length Radiopaque Length Polymer Jacket
Length
Silicone & Hydrophilic
Coating Length
AIN-CNX-14-215 0.36mm / 0.014” 215cm Straight 28cm 12cm 30cm 60cm
AIN-CNX-14-215P 0.36mm / 0.014” 215cm 1mm Pre-shape 28cm 12cm 30cm 60cm
AIN-CNX-14-300 0.36mm / 0.014” 300cm Straight 28cm 12cm 30cm 60cm
AIN-CNX-14-300P 0.36mm / 0.014” 300cm 1mm Pre-shape 28cm 12cm 30cm 60cm
for Android for iOS
©2025 ASAHI INTECC CO., LTD.
“CHIKAI” and “ACT ONE” are trademarks or registered trademarks of ASAHI INTECC CO., LTD. in Japan and other countries.
All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Coated with SLIP-COAT® coating.